
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

64

1a

641

222

69c

87a

21

82

412

151

Name

Frank Pedersen

Chris Hald

Anders Munch N?rregaard

Tue M?lleh?j Larsen

Torben Eskildsen

Mark Larsen

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Niels Holstien

lars nordstr”m

Anders Arnaryd

Best Tm

1:06.622

1:07.930

1:08.927

1:09.712

1:09.812

1:10.139

1:10.350

1:10.447

1:12.938

1:13.205

Diff

1.308

2.305

3.090

3.190

3.517

3.728

3.825

6.316

6.583

Best Speed

111.855

109.701

108.114

106.897

106.744

106.246

105.928

105.782

102.169

101.796

In Lap

1

4

2

5

5

3

5

4

4

4

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Thursday

Black 912-924

Practice started at 9:14:32

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/16/2012 09:12


